EIR DISCLOSURE LOG AUG 20

Number

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Fly tipping

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Change of Use viability checklist

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

26
18

24

20

27

23

18

22

10

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



939

940
941

942

943
944
945

946

947

948
949
950

951

952
953
954

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.13

Copy building control file The Orangery

Con 29 Question 3.13

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.13

Con 29 Question 3.13

Con 29 Question 3.13

N N

13

NDNN =

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



955

956

957

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

10

10



