EIR DISCLOSURE LOG AUG 20

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
929	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		26	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
930	Con29 Question3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		18	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
931 932	Regulations Compulsory Purchase Con29 Question3.8		24 20	
933 934	Fly tipping outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		27	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
935	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		23	redeployed of working from nome covid
936	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		18	
937	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		8	
938	Change of Use viability checklist outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		22	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		10	

939	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		available within statutory timescales
940	Con29 Question3.8	8	,, ,
941	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		available within statutory timescales
942	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	7	
943	Con29 Question3.8	2	
944	Con29 Question3.8	6	
945	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building	_	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	5	
946	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building	4.5	
0.47	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	15	
947	Con 29 Question 3.13	4	
			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
948	Copy building control file The Orangery		available within statutory timescales
949	Con 29 Question 3.13	2	
950	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
054	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	13	
951	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building	40	
050	Regulations Compulsory Purchase Con 29 Question 3.13	12	
952	Con 29 Question 3.13 Con 29 Question 3.13	2 2	
953 954	Con 29 Question 3.13 Con 29 Question 3.13	2	
30 4	On 23 Question 3.13	2	

955	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	10
956	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	10
957	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	9